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TITLE

THE LIFE OF A SHOWGIRL
SEVENTY

KPOP DEMON HUNTERS (FROM THE NETFLIX FILM)
THE ART OF LOVING

| BARELY KNOW HER

MAN'S BEST FRIEND
YOU'LL BE ALRIGHT, KID
SHORT N' SWEET

GLORY

WEST END GIRL

SO CLOSE TO WHAT

I'M THE PROBLEM

HIT ME HARD AND SOFT
CHROMAKOPIA

LUX

THE SECRET OF US

EGO DEATH AT A BACHELORETTE PARTY
DEADBEAT

PLAY

EVERYBODY SCREAM
THINK LATER

BRAT

THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT
MAYHEM

PATIENCE WINS

ETERNAL SUNSHINE
KANSAS ANYMORE

HICKEY

EVEN IN ARCADIA
ADDISON

LOVE AND FORTUNE

I REALLY LIKE BEER

WINGS

THE BOY WHO PLAYED THE HARP
SEX HYSTERIA

SWAG

GNX

GIANT FOX PINEAPPLE TREE
BEAUTIFULLY BROKEN
WICKED: THE SOUNDTRACK
KARMA

SON OF SPERGY

TEA & SYMPATHY [ 20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION ]
LOVE BALLOON

PEOPLE WATCHING

F-1 TRILLION

INHALE / EXHALE

A MATTER OF TIME

SOME $EXY SONGS 4 U
GOOSENECK PARTY

WEEK COMMENCING 17 NOVEMBER, 2025

Artist CERTIFIED
Taylor Swift <P>2
Paul Kelly

Soundtrack <G>
Olivia Dean

sombr

Sabrina Carpenter <G>

Alex Warren

Sabrina Carpenter <P>2

Teen Jesus and the Jean Teasers

Lily Allen

Tate McRae <G>
Morgan Wallen <G>
Billie Eilish <P>2

Tyler, The Creator

Rosalia

Gracie Abrams <P>
Hayley Williams

Tame Impala

Ed Sheeran

Florence + the Machine

Tate McRae <G>
Charli XCX <G>
Taylor Swift <P>3
Lady Gaga

James Blundell

Ariana Grande <G>
Role Model

Royel Otis

Sleep Token

Addison Rae

Stella Donnelly

Cosmic Psychos

Paul McCartney & Wings

Dave

Jessie Murph

Justin Bieber

Kendrick Lamar <G>
Icecream Hands

Jelly Roll

Wicked Movie Cast, Cynthia Erivo, Ariana...
Stray Kids

Daniel Caesar

Bernard Fanning <P>5
Ocean Alley

Sam Fender

Post Malone <G>
Rufiis Du Sol

Laufey

PartyNextDoor, Drake

Wade Forster

COMPANY
REP/UMA
EMI
REP/UMA
UNI/UMA
WAR
ISL/UMA
ATL/WAR
ISL/UMA
IND

BMG
RCA/SME
UNI/UMA
INR/UMA
COL/SME
COL/SME
INR/UMA
IND
COL/SME
ATL/WAR
PDR/UMA
RCA/SME
ATL/WAR
UNI/UMA
INR/UMA
AMB/MGM
UNI/UMA
INR/UMA
CAP/UMA
RCA/SME
COL/SME
DOT/RMT
RKT
UNI/UMA
ISL/UMA
COL/SME
DEF/UMA
INR/UMA
IND
UNI/UMA
REP/UMA
VMG/UMA
UNI/UMA
DEW/UMA
cMmI
PDR/UMA
UNI/UMA
WAR
AWAL
SME

(@]

CAT NO.

602478474187
GAWDO042CD
7854791
7816321
0093624827702
602478370977
0075678603341
602465895261
CM069CD
964193564
G010005413092G
602475954682
602465223675
198028704625
G010005676640F
602465280968
617308114355
19802980042
2173275818
602478840166
19658866441
7567861169
602465081343
602475451044
AMBITION309
2465134261
6574413
602478262814
19802903112
19802905942
DASH092LP
SBWCD076
602475694366
8827380
19802933762
7875057
7568113
199956789494
602468028123
602475112181
JYPSK076
7871387
DEW90172
OA004CD
5550313
602465958249
9362484296
LAULP3CD
9128588
CMo88
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